OX-304 at 10 MHz
Ultra Low Phase Noise
Oven Controlled Crystal Oscillator
•	 -135 dBc/ Hz at 10 Hz offset
•	 -173 dBc/Hz at 10 kHz offset
•	 10 MHZ standard, other frequencies available
•	 Compact 0.8” x 0.8” hermetic enclosure
•	 Military Radar

5 Ground (case)
Dimensions in [mm] inches
Ordering Information
OX - 304  0 -  B E E - 208  0 - 10M0000000
Product Family
OX: OCXO
Package
20x20mm
Height
0:  13.00 mm tht
1:  13.00 mm smd
Supply Voltage
B: +12V
Stability Code
158: ±15ppb (Temp Code J only)
208: ±20ppb
Frequency
Phase Noise and Frequency Control
0: No Tuning, phase noise code A
1: No Tuning, phase noise code B
2: No Tuning, phase noise code C
3: Frequency Tuning, phase noise code A
4: Frequency Tuning, phase noise code B
5: Frequency Tuning, phase noise code C
6: No Tuning, phase noise code D
7:  Frequency Tuning, phase noise code D
Rev: 5/2/2019 jar
RF Output Code
E: Sinewave
Temperature Range
E: -40°C to +85°C
J: -20°C to +70°C
Notes:
1.	 Contact factory for improved stabilities or additional product options including no pure tin options.
2.	 Certain codes available for sampling and short lead time requests.  Please review website for codes.
3.	 Unless otherwise stated, all values are valid after warm-up time and refer to typical conditions for supply voltage, frequency
	 control voltage, load, and temperature (25°C).
4.	 Contact factory for other frequencies.  Phase noise degrades for frequencies greater than 10 MHz.
5.	 Subject to technical modification.
6.	 Contact factory for availability.
Contact Information
		  USA:
100 Watts Street
Mt Holly Springs, PA 17065
Tel: 1.717.486.3411
Fax: 1.717.486.5920
Europe:
Landstrasse
74924 Neckarbischofsheim
 Germany
Tel: +49 (0) 7268.801.0